
 
Term Dates 2024 – 2025 

 
Autumn Term 
 
27 August (Tuesday)             School re-opens* 
25 October (Friday)  School Development Day        (Parental Consultations) 
28 October – 1 November      Half-term holiday (incl.) 
20 December (Friday)             Term ends at 12 noon            
 
Spring Term 
  3 January (Friday)            School re-opens* 
10 - 14 February            Half-term holiday (incl.)  
14 March (Friday)            School Development Day      (Parental Consultations) 
17 March             St Patrick’s Day Closure 
11 April (Friday)            Term ends at 12 noon            
 
  
 
Summer Term 
 
28 April (Monday)            School re-opens* 
  5 May (Monday)            May Day Closure 
26 May  (Monday)                 Bank Holiday 
27 May Tuesday)            School Development Day         
27 June (Friday)           Term ends at 12 noon 
 
* Indicates a normal school day 
School Development Day – staff only in attendance 
 
 
 
 
 


